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Days late Fine

Name and contact mformauon

Joseph M, Ward

l 1.

Name

Phone

Address

304-345- 0111

Ermail Jward@fbtlaw.com

500 Virginia Street, Suite 1100

City, State Zip Charleston, WV 25301
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2. Reportmg perlod for whlch thrs actlwty report lS bemg flled

Check i Report  Period

t X 2018-2 3/1/18 8/31/13
i |

Due Date
"1 9/17/2018 |
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3. List all employers/organizations that you 1 represent as a lobbyist

1 MedExpress Urgent Care, inc. - West Virgini

1a

, Pomeroy

' S —

a. Natlonal Football League c/o MultlState Assocrates lnc

L 3 American Municipal Power, Inc.

4. Lobbymg activity summary - if there was no activity or expendltures, indicate “none.”

Communicate with Administration and Legislature regarding sports betting Ieglslature

| |

' 5. Expendltures

: If no expendltures, lncludlng campargn contributions, mark here:

| 1If you spent money on any pubhc offrcral employee or member of his or her immediate family, list the amounts spent in each of the followmg

[v1i

| categones per each employer you represent Complete and attach Schedule A to this report.
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"H. | Campaign Contributions | LIST AMOUNT IN “TOTAL EXPENDED” COLUMN. e——— 5
4" b Ta’?ﬂ_ofgll‘—e—xpendltures | $ Ts I's 3 | 13 S - 5_ -

if you sponsored or contributed to any group p event or shared expenses list the total expended in calegory 5G |mme_d|ate§y above. Complete and

attach a Schedule B f_or each event.

a violation of WV Code §6B-3-9 to willfully and knowmgly fllﬁgials

may be fined, sentenced to jail or bmh
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Lobbyist Signature: ,/ (/ /£

6. Lobbyist ce_rtifi_ca_tii_—__ﬂeas_e reacTand_sign below.
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To the best of my knowledge, the information contained hereon and on any attached materials is true, correct and complete. | understand that itis
incomplete report. | further understand that if convicted of such an act, |
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Date: / / J/
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